
Day Date Time Opponent Location

Thursday 7-Nov-19 6:00 PM Corpus Christi Centennial Gym

Thursday 14-Nov-19 6:00 PM Roanoke-Benson/ Calvary Centennial Gym

Thursday 21-Nov-19 6:00 PM Flanagan Centennial Gym

Monday 25-Nov-19 6:00 PM Fieldcrest Toluca

Thursday 5-Dec-19 6:00 PM Olympia Minier

6-Dec-19 - 7-Dec-19 TBD Eureka Fifth Grade Tournament Eureka

Monday 9-Dec-19 6:00 PM Flanagan Flanagan

12-Dec-19 - 14-Dec-19 TBD Eureka Sixth Grade Tournament Eureka

Thursday 19-Dec-19 6:00 PM Ridgeview Centennial Gym

Thursday 2-Jan-20 6:00 PM Fieldcrest Centennial Gym

6-Jan-20 - 11-Jan-20 TBD hellerstores.com Boys' Basketball Tournament TBD

Thursday 16-Jan-20 6:00 PM Olympia Centennial Gym

Thursday 23-Jan-20 6:00 PM Corpus Christi Bloomington

25-Jan-20 TBD Macomb Sixth Grade Tournament Macomb

Thursday 30-Jan-20 6:00 PM Epiphany Centennial Gym

31-Jan-20 - 1-Feb-20 TBD Metamora Fifth Grade Tournament Metamora

Thursday 6-Feb-20 6:00 PM Eureka Centennial Gym

2019-20 El Paso-Gridley Fifth and Sixth Grade Boys' Basketball Schedule


